

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

S.A.No.695 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	01.02.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri P. Bhavya Sree, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri S.V.S.S. Siva Ram, learned Counsel for the Appellants, two weeks time is granted for filing Memo in respect of service of notice. 2. List the matter on 16.02.2024. JKS GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--

