

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.697 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 6.      | 07.11.2024 | <p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u></p> <p>Heard both sides.</p> <p>List the matter on 13.11.2024, under the caption 'For Orders'.</p> <p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>CVD</p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|